Leading Hotels Limited - List of Operational creditors (Employees) as on 17th August, 2021 Claims Received and Admitted

Amount {INR)
Sr. |Name the Employee Total Claims made by the Employees Total Claims admitted Claims not | Contingent Under Remarks
No. Principal Interest Total % of Total | Principal Interest Total % of Total | Admitted Verification
Claim ) Claim
Received Admitted
|EMPLOYEES
\ 1 ‘Aiit Thomas 20,214,433 — [ 20213439 70.76 | 10,214,439 T [ 10214433] 5501 10,000,000 - - -
\ 2 \Priya Sethi 75,830 . 75,830 0.27 75,830 . 75,830 0.41 - : - -
3 |Shaya Kinalkar 673,915 - 673,915 2.36 673,915 - 673,915 3.63 - = - -
4 |PRavi 7,602,765 - 7,602,765 26.61| 7,602,765 - 7,602,765 40.95 - - ) °
28,566,949 - 28,566,949 100.00 | 18,566,949 - 18,566,949 100.00 | 10,000,000

Minni Katariya ! L\_p\k 0 \X(J
IRP- Leading Hotels Ltd. DC

IBBI/IPA-003/1P-N00273/2020-21/13097




